Resultatlista

Nat. skidskytte/Kans. ampumabhiihto

Placering Startnr Namn

Damer/Naiset 11

1
2
3
4

1
113
4
2

Tiina Méki-Panula
Emmi Erkkila
Selina Saarenpda
Anni Jaaskeld

Herrar/Miehet 11

1
2
3
4

9
7
5
6

Matias Maijala
Sameli Joronen
Otto Heikkila
Robin Vikstrom

Damer/Naiset 13
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8

12
17
15
13
16
10
14
11

Sanna-Mari Purola
Marena Jaisko
Laura Karhumaki
Moona Alila

Sofia Joronen
Malviina Kortessalo
Minna Hautaniemi
Janika Jussiniemi

Herrar/Miehet 13

—

24
25
22
19
18
27
29
23
28
26
21
20

Anton Pyssysalo
Jussi Rinta-Pukka
Aapo Erkkila
Jaakko Marttila
Lauri Mannila
Juha Manninen
Tapio Miki-Panula
Jaakko Mikkila
Johan Grundvall
Rasmus Saarenpéd
Jimmy Viklund
Anton Rajakangas

Damer/Naiset 15
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32
35
34
41
30
40
33
36
31
37
39

Erika Janki

Jenny Ingman
Mari Jadskeld
Emmi Hautaniemi
Jonna Rinta-Keturi
Johanna Juhola
Saija Jokela
Eveliina Viitala
Johanna Mattila
Henna Lammi
Maiju Arvo

Herrar/Miehet 15

1

48

Juha-Pekka Jokela

Klubbnamn

1+1+1

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas
Haapajérven Kiilat
Alavieskan Viri
1+1+1

Lapin Biathlon Tokka
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Himangan Urheilijat
Larsmo IF

1+1+1+1

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Alavieskan Viri
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas
Kauhajoen Karhu
Saloisten Reipas
1+1+1+1

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Jalasjérven Jalas
Saloisten Reipas
Kauhajoen Karhu
Saloisten Reipas
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Kauhajoen Karhu
Larsmo IF
Haapajdrven Kiilat
Larsmo IF

Keuruun Kisailijat
2+2+1+1
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtijét
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Alavieskan Viri
Kauhajoen Karhu
Jurvan Urheilijat
Kalajoen Junkkarit
Alavieskan Viri
Kauhajoen Karhu
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Kauhajoen Karhu
Kalajoen Junkkarit
2+2+1+1

Alavieskan Viri

Larsmo IF
Lemmink&inen Oyj

Tid: 14:37 Sida

27.2.2010

LSLS Sluttid

30 14:43
01 15:23
23 18:24
33 20:26
01 13:03
22 17:03
43 17:30
45 25:14
000 15:38
121 17:22
114 19:07
112 19:08
021 19:17
042 21:24
224 25:06
444 25:24
010 15:43
111 15:45
110 15:52
011 16:29
031 16:44
020 16:49
012 18:13
211 18:20
124 19:03
142 20:05
341 21:55
322 25:53
110 22:01
202 23:09
042 26:03
113 26:31
221 26:55
233 27:30
322 27:53
042 28:48
312 29:10
323 30:31
214 30:31
010 20:44

1

Difftid

0:00
0:40
3:41
5:43

0:00
4:00
4:27
12:11

0:00
1:44
3:29
3:30
3:39
5:46
9:28
9:46

0:00
0:02
0:09
0:46
1:01
1:06
2:30
2:37
3:20
4:22
6:12
10:10

0:00
1:08
4:02
4:30
4:54
5:29
5:52
6:47
7:09
8:30
8:30

0:00



Resultatlista

Placering Startnr Namn

47 Olli Jaakkola
44 Lassi Sermio
42 TIlari Haaramaki
46 Lauri Peltoniemi
49 Jukka Manninen
45 Simo Kiveld
43 Qula Mattila

Damer/Naiset 17
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1 55 Kirsi Pokela
2 56 Erika Pyssysalo
3 62 Tiia-Maria Talvitie
4 51 Meri Maijala
5 60 Tia Pokka
6 59 Milla Maijala
7 58 Monica Hanka
8 54 Nina Viklund
9 52 Carola Kroger
10 61 Jonna Jussiniemi
11 53 Pernilla Sundvik
Herrar/Miehet 17
1 76 Erik Sinko
2 69 Marko Viitamaki
3 75 Jussi Viitala
4 70 Aku Viitanen
5 68 Vesa Alaoja
6 65 Joonas Sipild
7 71 Jere Kokko
8 64 Carl-Wilhelm Stenman
9 72 Tatu Myllyla
10 73 Matias Purola
11 67 Henri Leinonen
12 74 Eetu Jaaskela
13 63 Otto Laitinen
Damer/Naiset 19
1 77 Maaret Mattila
2 78 Johanna Keisala
Herrar/Miehet 19
1 82 Mikko Viitamaki
2 79 Kalle Nousiainen
3 81 Jari Manninen
4 80 Olli Kivela
Damer/Naiset 21
1 83 Annika Suvanto
Herrar/Miehet 21
1 87 Heikki Hiltunen
2 85 Jouni Laakso

Nat. skidskytte/Kans. ampumabhiihto

Klubbnamn

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas
Kalajoen Junkkarit
Himangan Urheilijat
Oulun Hiihtoseura
2+2+2+1
Alavieskan Viri
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Jalasjérven Jalas
Lapin Biathlon Tokka
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Lapin Biathlon Tokka
Jalasjdrven Jalas
Larsmo IF
Leppévirran Viri
Saloisten Reipas
Larsmo IF

2+2+2+2
Merimaskun Ahto
Ylistaron Kilpa-Veljet
Kauhajoen Karhu
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Alavieskan Viri
Kauhajoen Karhu
Larsmo IF

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Alavieskan Viri
Alavieskan Viri
Kangassalan Kisa
2+2+2+2+2

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
3+3+2+2+2
Ylistaron Kilpa-Veljet
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Himangan Urheilijat
3+3+2+2+2

Oulun Hiihtoseura
3+3+3+3+3
Saloisten Reipas
Ylistaron Kilpa-Veljet

Larsmo IF
Lemmink&inen Oyj

Tid: 14:37 Sida

27.2.2010

LSLS Sluttid

101 21:13
110 21:41
012 22:08
123 25:22
220 25:51
313 27:29
203 28:26
010 26:17
002 27:46
021 28:25
222 31:03
211 31:26
510 31:54
312 32:17
143 34:07
414 34:52
143 37:51
142 38:56
000 24:56
111 28:08
130 30:13
011 30:38
121 30:40
030 30:54
230 30:57
122 31:16
212 31:46
111 32:10
121 32:18
313 34:05
144 35:25
0200 45:22
3245 53:24
0101 39:47
0211 42:10
1210 44:18
2332 52:11
1201 46:08
1112 58:04
2201 59:05

1

Difftid

0:29
0:57
1:24
4:38
5:07
6:45
7:42

0:00
1:29
2:08
4:46
5:09
5:37
6:00
7:50
8:35
11:34
12:39

0:00
3:12
5:17
5:42
5:44
5:58
6:01
6:20
6:50
7:14
7:22
9:09
10:29

0:00
8:02

0:00
2:23
4:31
12:24

0:00

0:00
1:01



Resultatlista

Placering Startnr Namn

3 86 Seppo Heikkild
Damer/Naiset

1 88 Annukka Siltakorpi

2 89 Marika Janki
Herrar/Miehet

1 92 Petri Nevalainen

2 91 Jari Anttonen

3 93 Tommy Haglund
Herrar/Miehet 45

1 94 Ari Jadsko

2 95 Lauri Holmi

3 96 Jorma Kortessalo
Herrar/Miehet 50

1 97 Kent Nykamb
Herrar/Miehet 55

1 99 Arto Harkonen

2 103 Esa Kuvaja

3 100 Reijo Juola

4 102 Alf Vikstrom

5 101 Hannu Juntunen
Herrar/Miehet 60

1 104 Seppo Hérkonen

2 106 Risto Kittild

3 105 Eero Vehkala
Herrar/Miehet 65

1 108 Dage Nynis

2 107 Jouko Toivola
Herrar/Miehet 70

1 109 Reino Sevon

Nat. skidskytte/Kans. ampumabhiihto

Klubbnamn

Himangan Urheilijat
3+3+3+3+3

Kurikan Ryhti
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtijét
4+4+4+4+4
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Lehtovaaran Viri
Larsmo IF
2+2+2+2+2
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas
2+2+2+2+2

IF Fyren

24+2+2+2+2
Lehtovaaran Viri
Suomussalmen Rasti
Kalajoen Junkkarit
Larsmo IF

Kainuun Arjy
2+2+2+1+1
Saloisten Reipas
Saloisten Reipas
Saloisten Reipas
2+2+1+1+1

Larsmo IF

Kokkolan Veikot
2+1+1+1+1

Oulun Hiihtoseura

Larsmo IF

Lemmink&inen Oyj

LSLS

2213

1101
2222

2312
0310
1322

3312
0304
2214

3243

1311
1202
1422
2321
3232

0212
1422
4314

2302
4443

1012

Tid: 14:37 Sida

27.2.2010

Sluttid
1:01:32

57:48
1:03:15

1:06:01
1:07:04
1:08:10

43:24
44:55
47:15

52:54

42:13
43:34
44:18
45:12
46:27

36:34
37:11
44:05

44:36
44:40

32:14

1

Difftid
3:28

0:00
5:27

0:00
1:03
2:09

0:00
1:31
3:51

0:00

0:00
1:21
2:05
2:59
4:14

0:00
0:37
7:31

0:00
0:04

0:00



